Page 1/4
CRK • Rev. 13/7/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
CIRKA - CRK
SURFACE MOUNT LED FIXTURE
CIRKA is a LED ceiling and wall surfaced mount utilizing up-to-date LED technology
in a lightweight slim housing. It provides highly efficient illumination that is perfectly

*  QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory
levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN AND SPECIFICATION CHART
General specifications Lumen maintenance
Package
Input
voltage
(V)
LED
current
(A)
System
power
(W)
Lumens LM/W CCT CRI PF THD
Calculated TM21
@ 55°C
CRK-5-30-1 120 V 55 mA 6W 400lm 65 lm/W 3000K 80+ > 90% < 40% 90,000
CRK-5-40-1 120 V 55 mA 6W 400lm 65 lm/W 4000K 80+ > 90% < 40% 90,000
CRK-7-30-1 120 V 110 mA 12W 1000lm 80 lm/W 3000K 80+ > 90% < 40% 90,000
CRK-7-40-1 120 V 110 mA 12W 1000lm 80 lm/W 4000K 80+ > 90% < 40% 90,000
CRK-9-30-1 120V 170 mA 18W 1500lm 80 lm/W 3000K 80+ > 90% < 40% 90,000
CRK-9-40-1 120V 170 mA 18W 1500lm 80 lm/W 4000K 80+ > 90% < 40% 90,000
CRK-12-30-1 120V 220 mA 24W 2000lm 85 lm/W 3000K 80+ > 90% < 40% 90,000
CRK-12-40-1 120V 220 mA 24W 2000lm 85 lm/W 4000K 80+ > 90% < 40% 90,000
RNG-TRM05-BN 5" Brushed nickel trim
RNG-TRM07-BN 7" Brushed nickel trim
RNG-TRM09-BN 9" Brushed nickel trim
RNG-TRM12-BN 12" Brushed nickel trim
RNG-TRM05-BK 5" Polished Black trim
RNG-TRM07-BK 7" Polished Black trim
RNG-TRM09-BK 9" Polished Black trim
RNG-TRM12-BK 12" Polished Black trim
RNG-TRM05-PC 5" Polished Chrome trim
RNG-TRM07-PC 7" Polished Chrome trim
RNG-TRM09-PC 9" Polished Chrome  trim
RNG-TRM12-PC 12" Polished Chrome  trim
RNG-TRM05-BRG 5" Brushed Rose Gold trim
RNG-TRM07-BRG 7" Brushed Rose Gold trim
RNG-TRM09-BRG 9" Brushed Rose Gold trim
RNG-TRM12-BRG 12" Brushed Rose Gold trim
RNG-TRM05-BB 5" Brushed Bronze trim
RNG-TRM07-BB 7" Brushed Bronze trim
RNG-TRM09-BB 9" Brushed Bronze trim
RNG-TRM12-BB 12" Brushed Bronze trim
Other colour upon request
RNG-TRM05-SN 5" Sand Nickel trim
RNG-TRM07-SN 7" Sand Nickel trim
RNG-TRM09-SN 9" Sand Nickel trim
RNG-TRM12-SN 12" Sand Nickel trim
Brushed
Nickel
Polished
Black